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djsulliv@qualcomm.com                         
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Richard W. Raushenbush                   
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000                 
(415) 518-7887                           
r.raushenbush@comcast.net                     
 
Jack Ellis                               
RESERO CONSULTING                        
1425 ALPINE WAY, PO BOX 6600             
TAHOE CITY CA 96145                      
(530) 581-2134                           
jellis@resero.com                             
 
Sue Mara                                 
RTO ADVISORS, LLC.                       
164 SPRINGDALE WAY                       
REDWOOD CITY CA 94062                    
(415) 902-4108                           
sue.mara@rtoadvisors.com                      
 
Timothy N. Tutt                          
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES DISTRICT  
6201 S. STREET, M.S. B404                
SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899                 
(916) 732-5038                           
ttutt@smud.org                                
 
Jim Parks                                
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DIST.       
6301 S STREET, A204                      
SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899                 
(916) 732-5252                           
jparks@smud.org                               
 
Lourdes Jimenez-Price                    
Office Of The General Counsel            
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
6201 S STREET, MS B406                   
SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899                 
(916) 732-6441                           
ljimene@smud.org                              
 
Vicky Zavattero                          
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
6301 S STREET, MS A204                   
SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899                 
(916) 732-5483                           
vzavatt@smud.org                              
 
Vikki Wood                               
SACRAMENTO MUNICIPAL UTILITY DISTRICT    
6301 S STREET, MS A204                   
SACRAMENTO CA 95817-1899                 
(916) 732-6278                           
vwood@smud.org                                
 
 

Carol Manson                             
Regulatory Affairs                       
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.             
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT CP32D            
SAN DIEGO CA 92123-1530                  
(858) 650-4119                           
cmanson@semprautilities.com                   
 
Central Files                            
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC CO.             
8330 CENTURY PARK COURT, CP31-E          
SAN DIEGO CA 92123                       
(858) 654-1148                           
CentralFiles@semprautilities.com              
 
Kelly M. Foley                           
Attorney At Law                          
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY         
101 ASH STREET, HQ12                     
SAN DIEGO CA 92101-3017                  
(619) 696-4287                           
kfoley@sempra.com                             
 
Todd Cahill                              
Regulatory Affairs                       
SAN DIEGO GAS & ELECTRIC COMPANY         
8306 CENTURY PARK COURT                  
SAN DIEGO CA 92123                       
(858) 654-1745                           
tcahill@semprautilities.com                   
 
Phillip Muller                           
SCD ENERGY SOLUTIONS                     
436 NOVA ALBION WAY                      
SAN RAFAEL CA 94903                      
(415) 479-1710                           
philm@scdenergy.com                           
 
Yvonne Gross                             
Legislative Analysis Manger              
SEMPRA ENERGY FEDERAL & STATE AFFAIRS    
101 ASH STREET, HQ08                     
SAN DIEGO CA 92118                       
(619) 696-3016                           
ygross@sempra.com                             
 
Kellie Smith                             
SENATE ENERGY/UTILITIES & COMMUNICATION  
STATE CAPITOL, ROOM 2195                 
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 651-4107                           
kellie.smith@sen.ca.gov                       
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Michael E. Carboy                        
SIGNAL HILL CAPITAL LLC                  
343 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 950            
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104                   
(415) 364-0363                           
mcarboy@signalhill.com                        
 
Michael Jung                             
Policy Director                          
SILVER SPRING NETWORKS                   
555 BROADWAY STREET                      
REDWOOD CITY CA 97063                    
(503) 360-3881                           
michael.jung@silverspringnet.com              
 
Freeman S. Hall                          
SOLAR ELECTRIC SOLUTIONS, LLC            
5353 TOPANGA CANYON BLVD, STE 300        
WOODLAND HILLS CA 91364                  
(818) 999-6200                           
fhall@solarelectricsolutions.com              
 
Mark S. Martinez                         
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON               
6060 IRWINDALE AVE., SUITE J             
IRWINDALE CA 91702                       
(626) 602-4223                           
mark.s.martinez@sce.com                       
 
Michael A. Backstrom                     
Attorney At Law                          
SOUTHERN CALIFORNIA EDISON COMPANY       
2244 WALNUT GROVE AVENUE                 
ROSEMEAD CA 91770                        
(626) 302-1903                           
michael.backstrom@sce.com                     
 
Steven A. Lipman                         
STEVEN LIPMAN CONSULTING                 
500 N. STREET 1108                       
SACRAMENTO CA 95814                      
(916) 442-2101                           
steven@lipmanconsulting.com                   
 
Steve Hilton                             
STOEL RIVES LLP                          
555 MONTGOMERY ST., SUITE 1288           
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94111                   
(415) 617-8943                           
SDHilton@stoel.com                            
 
 

Janice Lin                               
Managing Partner                         
STRATEGEN CONSULTING LLC                 
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(510) 665-7811 X1                        
jlin@strategen.com                            
 
Erin Grizard                             
THE DEWEY SQUARE GROUP                   
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000-0000                 
(916) 447-4099                           
EGrizard@deweysquare.com                      
 
Grey Staples                             
THE MENDOTA GROUP, LLC                   
EMAIL ONLY                               
EMAIL ONLY CA 00000                      
(651) 204-0458                           
gstaples@mendotagroup.net                     
 
Nina Suetake                             
Attorney At Law                          
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK               
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900            
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104                   
(415) 929-8876 X 308                     
nsuetake@turn.org                             
 
Robert Finkelstein                       
Litigation Director                      
THE UTILITY REFORM NETWORK               
115 SANSOME STREET, SUITE 900            
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94104                   
(415) 929-8876 X-307                     
bfinkelstein@turn.org                         
 
Margaret L. Tobias                       
TOBIAS LAW OFFICE                        
460 PENNSYLVANIA AVE                     
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94107                   
(415) 641-7833                           
info@tobiaslo.com                             
 
Juan Otero                               
Attorney At Law                          
TRILLIANT NETWORKS, INC.                 
1100 ISLAND DRIVE                        
REDWOOD CITY CA 94065                    
(650) 204-5280                           
juan.otero@trilliantinc.com                   
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David Rubin                              
TROUTMAN SANDERS, LLP                    
401 9TH STREET, N.W.                     
WASHINGTON DC 20004                      
david.rubin@troutmansanders.com               
For: GroundedPower, Inc.                                                                            
____________________________________________ 
 
Julien Dumoulin-Smith                    
Associate Analyst                        
UBS INVESTMENT RESEARCH                  
1285 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS              
NEW YORK NY 10019                        
(212) 713-9848                           
julien.dumoulin-smith@ubs.com                 
 
Kevin Anderson                           
UBS INVESTMENT RESEARCH                  
1285 AVENUE OF THE AMERICAS              
NEW YORK NY 10019                        
(212) 713-2595                           
 
Jennifer Urban                           
Samuelson Law, Tech & Public Policy      
UNIVERSITY OF CALIF, BERKELEY LAW SCHOOL 
396 SIMON HALL                           
BERKELEY CA 94720-7200                   
(510) 642-7515                           
jurban@law.berkeley.edu                       
 
Jim Sueuga                               
VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION              
PO BOX 237                               
PAHRUMP NV 89041                         
(775) 727-5312                           
 
Phil Jackson                             
System Engineer                          
VALLEY ELECTRIC ASSOCIATION              
800 E. HWY 372, PO BOX 237               
PAHRUMP NV 89041                         
(775) 727-5312                           
 
Dan Mooy                                 
VENTYX                                   
2379 OATEWAY OAKS DRIVE                  
SACRAMENTO CA 95833                      
dan.mooy@ventyx.com                           
 
Mozhi Habibi                             
Sr. Director Strategic Marketing         
VENTYX                                   
1035 DRAKE COURT                         
SAN CARLOS CA 94070                      
(650) 832-1602                           
mozhi.habibi@ventyx.com                       
 
 

Amanda Wallace                           
10 MINT PLAZA NO. 4                      
SAN FRANCISCO CA 94103                   
(410) 493-4465                           
mandywallace@gmail.com                        
 
Raymond Gifford                          
WILKINSON, BARKER, KNAUER, LLP           
1515 ARAPAHOE STREET                     
DENVER CO 80202                          
(303) 572-5644                           
rgifford@wbklaw.com                           
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